

R

C.A.No. 8502 OF 2001

ITEM No.109 (M/M 2)

Court No.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8502/2001

Sanjay Gupta

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Board of Mgmt., Vaish Tech.College & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Nidesh Gupta,Adv.
Ms.S.Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Pradip Dahiya,Adv.
Mr.S.K.Sabharwal,Adv.
Ms.Abha R.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing from September 15, 2003.

(Kanwal Singh)
COURT MASTER

(N.K.Gandhi)
AR-cum-PS