

Ø

C.A.No. 8502 OF 2001  
ITEM No.108

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8502/2001

Sanjay Gupta Appellant (s)

vs.

Board of MGMT., Vaish Tech.College & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With office report)

Date:11/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, four weeks further time is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Sarojbala)(Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master